ERGEBNISLISTE

Manner
Rang Name

1 Julian Gruber
2 Paul Jungmann
3 Markus Lienharter
4 Daniel Ortner
5 Werner Lang
6 Engelbert Fuchs
7 Harald ZI6bl
8 Mathias Senfter
9 Romed Maier
10 Gabiriel Pribil
11 Stefan Achmiuiller

31.08.2013

Wohnort

Lienz

Lienz

Parkplatz Zwergerl
Lienz

Lienz

Leisach

Lienz

Vierschach

Lienz

Peggez

Tristach

Verein

KIOT
KIOT, OTK Dols
KIOT
KIOT
KIOT
KIOT
KIOT
AVS Drei Zinnen
KIOt
KIOT

KIOT

Runde

Superfinale
Superfinale
Superfinale
Superfinale
Superfinale
Superfinale
Halbfinale
Halbfinale
Halbfinale
Halbfinale

Halbfinale

Griff

10

K.l.O.T. Bouldercup

31.08.2013
Faktor Punkte
nachgeklettert 4876
berthrt 4850,99
abgerutscht 4843
gehlaten 4842,99
weitergezogen 4835,98
gehlaten 4775
nachgeklettert 2919
nachgeklettert 2918,99
nachgeklettert 2915
nachgeklettert 2914,99
weitergezogen 2909,99
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Rang

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

31.08.2013

Name

Simon Potscher
Christian Baumgartner
Marco Holzer
Peter MUhlburger
Julian Vgl

Niki Schéaffler

Leo Schneeberger
Simon Wolsegger
Emi Trojer
Matthias Burkhart
Berni Klaunz
Martin Glanz|
Marvin Resinger
Stefan Neumayr

Manuel Leiter

Wohnort

Matrei
Innsbruck
Gaimberg
Matrei
Debant
Matrei
Matrei
Matrei

Nussdorf

Oberpeisschlach

Lienz

Turn

Matrei

Lienz

Sillian

Verein

Matreier Geckos

KIOT

Matreier Geckos

KIOT

Matreier Geckos

Matreier Geckos

KIOT

KIOT

Runde

Halbfinale

Halbfinale

Halbfinale

Halbfinale

Halbfinale

Halbfinale

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

Griff

14

14

14

13

13

12

12

12

12

Faktor

weitergezogen

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

weitergezogen

weitergezogen

weitergezogen

abgerutscht

berlhrt

berlhrt

nachgeklettert

gehlaten

weitergezogen

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

gehlaten

Punkte

2909,98

2909

2908

2905,99

2905,99

2897,99

1987

1986

1986

1978,99

1977,99

1970

1969

1969

1968
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Rang

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

31.08.2013

Name

Fulz Hofmann
Andreas Waldner
Stefan Profer
Romed Gomig
Christian Duracher
Markus Hutter
Martin Storbeck
Tunji Lees
Andreas Pucher
Philipp Profer
Michael Unterhuber
Philipp Weger
Philipp Girstmair
Florian Schuster

Rene Amraser

Wohnort

Lienz
Untergaimberg
Lienz

Thurn

Sillian

Kals

Matrei

Lienz (GB)
Lienz

Lienz

Matrei
Stribach

Lienz
Herbertshofen

Kals

Verein

KIOT

KIOT

Matreier Geckos

AMS Lienz

KIOT

Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

Griff

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

17

17

17

17

Faktor

abgerutscht

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

gehlaten

gehlaten

gehlaten

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

berlhrt

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

gehlaten

Punkte

1967

1959

1958,99

1958

1957,99

1957

1956,99

997

997

997

996

989

989

989

988
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Rang

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

31.08.2013

Name

Romed Hatzer
Christoph Baluch
Kevin Resinger
Georg Tschojer
Martin Indrist
Simon Fast

Flaffi Konig

Rene Walder

Wohnort

Pragraten
Lienz
Matrei
Lienz
Oberlienz
Lienz
Thal

Thal Aue

Verein

Matreier Geckos

SLOT

Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

Griff

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

Faktor

abgerutscht

nachgeklettert

gehlaten

berlhrt

berlhrt

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

berlhrt

Punkte

987

979

978

976

975,98

969

968,98

896
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